
 

2026 

1 B&B + 1 Golf 
1 B&B + 2 Golf 
2 B&B + 1 Golf 
2 B&B + 2 Golf 
Sgl supplement 

Low Season (Oct - Apr) 
Sun - Thurs Fri & Sat 

€138.00pps
€188.00pps
€226.00pps
€276.00pps
€55.00 per night 

€268.00pps
€318.00pps
€55.00 p/n 

 

2026 GOLF GROUP PACKAGES

High Season (May - Sept) 
Sun - Thurs Fri & Sat 

€148.00pps
€203.00pps
€241.00pps
€296.00pps
€55.00 per night 

€283.00pps
€338.00pps
€55.00 p/n 

Slieve Russell Hotel, Golf & Country Club, Ballyconnell, Co Cavan,
Ireland, H14 FE03 Tel: +353 (0) 49 9526444 Email:

golf@slieverussell.ie 

mailto:golf@slieverussell.ie
mailto:golf@slieverussell.ie

