



2026 GOLF GROUP PACKAGES

2026	Low Season (Oct - Apr)		High Season (May - Sept)	
	Sun - Thurs	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thurs	Fri & Sat
1 B&B + 1 Golf	€138.00pps		€148.00pps	
1 B&B + 2 Golf	€188.00pps		€203.00pps	
2 B&B + 1 Golf	€226.00pps	€268.00pps	€241.00pps	€283.00pps
2 B&B + 2 Golf	€276.00pps	€318.00pps	€296.00pps	€338.00pps
Sgl supplement	€55.00 per night	€55.00 p/n	€55.00 per night	€55.00 p/n

**Slieve Russell Hotel, Golf & Country Club, Ballyconnell, Co Cavan,
Ireland, H14 FE03 Tel: +353 (0) 49 9526444 Email:**

golf@slieverussell.ie